THE TOLEDO MUNICIPAL COURT

Case No. TOLEDO, LUCAS COUNTY, OHIC
STATE GOF OHID\J;(SDETY CF TOLEDO WARRANT TO ISSUE
Name Michael P. Gagnon COMPLAINT

(Crim.R. 3and 4)
Address 5622 W. US223

City  Adrian State Ml Zip 40221 : Rac W __ Sex M Hgt 50" Wat 145
1TMC ORC R.B.No. 08557907 Hai BRO Eye OB 09/14/83
Code No. 2003.08 A 1 soc  Ji Pkt
Charge : Aggravated Vehicular Honicide RID
' BCI FBI

Classification: F-2 Alias

Complainant being duly sworn states that Michasl P. Gagnon defendant

at Toledo, Lucas County, Ohio on or about December 30, 20 07

did violate [ 1 TMC or DI ORC # 2903.06 A 1 constituting a charge of:

Aggravated vehicuier homicide, no person, while operating a moter vehicle, shall cause the death of another as the
proximate result of committing a vialation of section 4511.19 of the Revised Code or of a substantially equivalent municipal
ordinance. :

To wit; Michael Gagnon was operating a 2005 Ford F350 Super duty pickup truck the wrong way on [-280. He was driving
north in the southbound lanes. Mr. Gagnon struck a white 1999 Chevy Astro van, being driven by Danny Griffin, Jr., nearly
head-on, on the 1-280 south ramp from I-75 South. Mr. Gagnon's truck ripped off the passenger side of the minivan, causing
several people to be ejected. Lacie Burkman, age seven, was killed as a result of the crash. Mr. Gagnon smelled of
intoxicants and his blood was drawn for testing. A hospital test by St. Vincent showed a BAC of .254 % of alcohof,

This occurred in the City of Toledo, Lucas County.

o

Signature “1////; Mh\(jé'/fﬁ 2/3

Complai {larf6, address and phone number  Off. Jeffrey Scott #2137, 525 N, Erle, Totedo, OH 43604~

Emergency Contact Name, address and phone number Same

Sworn to and subscribed hefore me by: 7 . .
on _ A LA ﬂ:_-i// 007 .7 s, %”7 , P
(2,28 () c—éi/é/'

“TadgerSierk/Deptty Clerk 5

The Toledo yl icipat Court Lo '
“ 7 CRA-0T-29369-04 05
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Case No.

STATE OF OHIO\;:(;ITY OF TOLEDO WARRANT TO ISSUE

COMPLAINT

Name Michael P. Gagnon
(Crim. R. 3 and 4)

Address 5622 W. US223

City Adrian State Ml Zip 49221 Rac W _ Sex M Hgt 510" Wgt 145
[JTMC- X ORCR.B.No. 085579-07 Hai BRO Eye DOB 09/14/83
Code No. 2903.06 A 1 Soc WD 000 Pkt
Charge : Aqqrav-ated \ehicular Homicide RID
BCI FBI
&

Classification: F-2 Alias

Complainant being duly sworn states that Michael P. Gagnon defendant

at Toledo, Lucas County, Ohio on or about December 30, 20 07

~ did violate [] TMC or Xl ORC # 2903.06 A 1 constituting a charge of:

on, while operating a motor vehicle, shall cause the death of another as the
e or of a substantially eguivalent municipal

Aggravated vehiculer homicide, no pers
proximate result of committing a violation of section 4511.19 of the Revised Cod
grdinance. :

To wit: Michael Gagnon was operating a 2005 Ford
north in the southbound lanes. Mr. Gagnon struck & white

350 Super duty pickup fruck the wrong way on [-280. He was driving
1099 Chevy Astro van, being driven by Danny Griffin, Jr., nearly
head-on, on the 1-280 south ramp from |-75 South. Mr. Gagnon's truck ripped off the passenger side of the minivan, causing
several people to be ejected. Vadi Griffin, age eicht weeks, was killed as a result of the crash. Mr. Gagnon smelied of
intoxicants and his blood was drawn for testing. A hospital test by St. Vincent showed a BAC of .254 % of aicohol.

This occurred in the City of Toledo, Lucas County.

Signature “ﬁ%«% Ma?f}?
T 4

Complainan@;me, address and phone number Off. Jeffrey Scott #2137, 525 N. Erie, Toledo, OH 43604

o
==

hee

W Rty

Emergency Contact Name, address énd phone number Same

Swormn to and’subscribed before me by: . 77
On _A A /2 a -:é 20070 s 4
- ARV
my@ﬁ@@@:ﬂty Cierk /o Lo e
The Toledo M{rficipal Court S
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Case No THE TOLEDO MUNICIPAL COURT
" TOLEDO, LUCAS COUNTY, OHIO

STATE OF OH!Q\/}EITY OF TOLEDO WARRANT TO [SSUR

COMPLAINT

Name Michael P. Gagnon
(Crim. R. 3 and 4)

Address 5622 W.US223

Wagt 145

City  Adrian State Ml Zip 49221 Rac W _ Sex M Hgt 510"

[1T™MC B ORC R.B. No.  085579-07 Hai BRO Eye DOB 09/14/83
Code No. 2903.06 A 1 | soc il ® @ Pt
Charge : Aggravated Vehicular Homicide RID

BCI FBi

Classification; F-2 Alias

Complainant being duly sworn states that Michael P. Gagnon dafendant

at Toledo, Lucas County, Ohio on or about December 30, 20 07

did violate [1TMCor B ORC#  2903.06 A 1 constituting a charge of:

Aggravated vehiculer homicide, no person, while operating a motor vehicle, shall cause the death of another as the
proximate result of committing a violation of section 4511.19 of the Revised Code or of a substantially equivaieni municipal
ordinance. ' -

To wit: Michael Gagnon was operating a 2005 Ford F350 Super duty pickup truck the wrong way on [-280. He was driving
north in the southbound lanes. Mr. Gagnon struck a white 1999 Chevy Astro van, being driven by Danny Griffin, Jr., nearly
head-on, on the 1-280 south ramp from 1-75 South. Mr. Gagnon's truck ripped off the passenger side of the minivan, causing
several people to be ejected. Bethany Griffin, age 36 was killed as a result of the crash. Mr. Gagnon smelled of infoxicants
and his blood was drawn for testing. A hospitai test by St. Vincent showed a BAC of .254 % of alcohol.

This occurred in the City of Toledo, Lucas County.

signatwre O logl ., Atler i
7 ~ ’

Complainant’s Name, ad@ress and phone number _Off. Jeffrey Scott #2137, 525 N. Erie, Toledo, OH 43604

r
beg

P

Emergency Contact Name, address and phone number Same ) e

4 {fa

Sworn to aqd;subscribed before me by: 4
On Alee 20 &7 E o

o £ A e /
rk/Dr?(ﬁuty Clerk  —"
Wicipal Court,
CRAE-07-20269~01405
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THE TOLEDC MUNICIPAL COUR

Case No. ‘OLL_D.\ | f;("\,f e ’E..NFY OE‘PIO
STATE QF OHIO\{SITY CF TOLEDC WARRANT TO ISSUE
Name  Michael P. Gagnon COMPLAINT
{Crim. R. 3 and 4)
Address 5622 W. US223
City Adrian State MI Zip 49221 - Rac W _ Sex M___ Hgt 510" Wgt 145
[JTMC ~ XIORCR.B.No. 0(85579-07 Hai BRO. Eye DOB 09/14/83
Code No. 2903.06 A 1 soc (> 0 Pkt
Charge : Aggravated Vehicuiar Homicide RID
BC! FBI
Classification: F-2 Alias
defendan%

Complainant being duly sworn states that Michael P. Gagnon _
20 07

at Toledo, Lucas County, Ohio on or about December 30,
did violate [ ] TMC or ORC # 2003.06 A1

Aggravated vehiculér homicide, no person, while operating a motor vehicle, shall cause the death of another as the
proximate resuit of committing a violation of section 4511.19 of the Revised Code or of a substantially equivalent municipal

constituting a charge of;

ordinance.

To wit; Michael Gagnon was operatmq a 2005 Ford F350 Super duty pickup truck the wrong way on 1-280. He was driving
north in the southbound fanes. Mr. Gagnon struck a white 1999 Chevy Astro van, being driven by Danny Griffin, Jr., nearly
head-on, on the 1-280 south ramp from 1-75 South. Mr. Gagnon's truck ripped off the passenger side of the minivan, causing
several people to be sjected. Jordan Griffin, age ten, was killed as a result of the crash. Mr. Gagnon smelied of intoxicants
and his blood was drawn for testing. A hospital test by St. Vincent showed a BAC of .254 % of aicohol.

This occurred in the City of Toledo, Lucas County,

Signature
-

Off. Jeffrey Scott #2137, 525 N. Erig, Toledo, DH 436@4 o

Complai g Narfie, address and phone number
i =R

Emergency Contact Name, address and phone number Same

Ly -
Sworn to (a)d subscrib before me by: f—f .
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THE TOLEDO MUNICIPAL COURT

Case No. TOLEDO, LUCAS COUNTY, OHIO
STATE OF OHiO\fiTY OF TOLEDO WARRANT TO 1SSUE
COMPLAINT

Name Michael P. Gagnon

{Crim. R. 3and 4)
Address 5622 W. US223

City  Adrian State MI Zip 49221 Rac W  Sex M Hgt 510" Wgt 145

LI TMC ORC R.B. No. 085579-07 _ Hai BRO Eye DOB 09/14/83
Code No. 2003.06 A 1 | Soc i Pkt
Charge : Aggravated Vehicular Homicide RID

: BCI _ FBI

Classification: F-2 Alias

Complainant being duly sworn states that ‘Michael P. Gagnon defendant

at Toledo, Lucas County, Ohio on or about December 30, ' 20 07

did violate [ ] TMC or [<] ORC # 2003.06 A 1 constituting a charge of;

Aggravated vehiculer homicide, no person, while operating a motor vehicle, shall cause the death of another as the
proximate result of committing a violation of section 4511.19 of the Revised Code or of a substantially equivalent municipal

ordinance. :
To wit; Michael Gagnon was operating a 2005 Ford F350 Super duty pickup truck the wrong way on |-280. He was driving

north in the southbound lanes. Mr. Gagnon struck a white 1999 Chevy Astro van, being driven by Danny Griffin, Jr., nearly
head-on, on the [-280 south ramp from [-75 South. Mr. Gagnon's truck ripped off the passenger side of the minivan, causing

several people to be eiected. Haley Burkman, age ten, was killed as a resuit of the crash. Mr. Gagnon smelled of infoxicants

and his blood was drawn for testing. A hospital test by St. Vincent showed a BAC of .254 % of alcchol.

This oteurred in tha City of Toledo, Lucas County.

Name, address and phone number  Off. Jeffrey Scott #2137, 525 N. Erie, Toledo, OH 43604 =

T
o Lt

Emergency Contact Name, address and phone number Same

‘ j}
Sworn to a d subscribed before me by: ,_» = ,. i -
on ALl K 0l \7 2 5o

7 // f/ (e 1 s o
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Wm??/juty Clerk . ,
The Toledo Mimicipal Court
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